Vysledky 1. kola senatnich voleb — Obvod 7 — Plzen mésto

cislo

+5

6

+7

Kandidat

prijmeni, jméno, tituly
Valenta Jifi PhDr. Ing. Mgr. et Mar.
Kiirka Jan
Sramek Pavel Ing. MBA
Chaloupek Vaclav Mgr
Kovarova Daniela JUDr.
Vara Josef

Naxera Karel Mgr.

+) postupujic’ kandidat

Volebni
strana

v

KSCM
SPD
PRO PLZEN
STAN+OPAT
NK
ANO

KDU+ODS+TOP 09

Navrhujici
strana

KSCM

SPD

PRO PLZEN
STAN

NK

ANO

TOP 09

Politicka
prislusnost
KSCM
BEZPP
ADS
OPAT
BEZPP
BEZPP

TOP 09

Pocty hlasii
1. kolo 2. kolo
2 554 X
2 833 X
4 683 X
5 309 X
0 684 0
8923 X
10112 0

% hlasi
1. kolo 2. kolo
5,79 X
6,42 X
10,61 X
12,03 A
21,96 0,00
20,23 X
22,93 0,00

Los

1. kolo



